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Cou~t met on above date w1~ Co. JUdge Sid Bule and Commissioners E. A.i
,
l 

I Cobb, H. S. Taft, J. M. Hollowa7 and a. L. Hart present I ~ 

~ April 7, 11141 

Comml ui one rs 

Motton made, aeoonded and oa~~ied that Co. Clerk be authorized to talua warrant in 

il the amount at $1. tor eaoh trustee eleotlon holder that helped to hold t1'l18tee eleotion Sat. 

Aprll 5, 1941. 

~Aprll 14, 1941 

$2.00 to be paid eaoh in Consolidated Plata. 

S,ld Bu1e 
E. A. Cobb 
H. S. Tatt 

II 
II 

II 

~ 
I' ,I 

" ~ 
~ 

Ii 
" The CommIs8tone~s Cou~t met in ~e~lar sessIon on above date with Co. Judge, Sid Bule~ 

land Comm1.s1oners E. A. Cobb, H. S. Tart, J. M. Holloway and O. L. Hart present: 

Motion made, seoonded and oarried that the County Cou~t tor C~lmlnal prooedure be 

loontinuous trom term to term throughout the year. 

To P& M National Bank, ailme~, Texaa. 

~ 
~ 
il 
il 
II 

The tollowing o~de~ was passed by the Commlaslone~a' Court at Upshur County, Gilmer, l 
,Texas, on Its re~lar aeasion on April 14, 1941, ~ 
I Motlon made, aeoonded and oarried that the tollow1n~ bond a be.and are hereby re1ea.ed~ 
I to P ~ M Natlonal Bank, Gilmer, Texaa, Bond No. 12, $1,000.00, Clty or ai1me~, Texa., 5~ , ~ 
: Ret. Bonds. Ser. 1935, matures 4~10~411 Bond No. 10, $1,000.00, City ot Gilmer, Texa., 4~ II 

' St • Imp. Bonda, Ser. 1936, maturel 4-10-41. ~ 
Sld Bule 
E. A. Cobb 
H. S. Ta!! 
J. lII. Holloway 
a. L. Hart 

Motlon made, seoonded and carried that Banks be required to put up Additional 

I In the same amount a8 ma1 be releaaed to aaid Banka when bonda are plaoed to seoure either 

I school funds o~ count,. funds. 

'I Motion mad.e, aeoonded aM oarried that 141 .. Ilammit Hall be allo...,d. elO. per mo. Co. 

ICle~k authorized to l.eue .. ~rant on t1~.t ot eaob mo. 141 •• Hall belng deolared a pauper. 

On Rotlon and .eoond ~ duly voted the Oourt prooeeded to canva.s the return. at 

the Truste. eleot1on held. April 6th, and. the tollowing reault. deolared, 

RETIlRNS OF TlII1S'l'U ILECTION S 1941 

No. P1striat 

1. Perrrv1l1e 

2. SImpsonville 

3. Brumley 

~4. Union Ridge 

5. t.afa7ette 

6. Oox 

7. Cotterville 

Nominee. 

S. A. J40Allhter 
B • C. Ha110nquht 

Nonnan Taylor 

Knox Erard 

J. K. llavis 
J. L. Carpen ter 

Ti. O. Reed 
Diok Yaung 
B111 Cha.tain 
Ester Fielder 
B. O. BrIson 

Roy Keeling 
R. F. Thomae 

Lee Andre"s 
Lonnie Rape 
Haraoe La vender 
Howa rd Morgan 
J. K. Stewart 
Ti. S. Childress 
Vernon llavenport 
Whit Orr 
o. C. Lansdale 
H. L. Lunstord 
a. II. Murrell 
L. 4. DI.1ler 

Votes 

10 
3 

11 

9 

23 
23 

12 
10 
a 
4 
2 

16 
15 

67 
65 
59 
62 
65 
e7 
63 
17 
12 
2 
2 
2 

Eleoted 

Jl.leeted 

Eleoted 

Eleoted 
Eleoted 

Eleoted 
Eleoted 

lI.leoted 

Eleoted 
Eleoted 
Eleoted 
Eleoted 
Eleote.! 
Eleoted 
Elected 

i 
II 
~ 
I! 
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